
Type and Number: IFB 126-19

Opening Date: 8/27/19 RBL/QPL Cat:  N/A ADV: 7/30/19 JSEB:  Optional SAFETY: Yes 

Pre-Meeting Date: 8/6/19 Pre-Meeting Mandatory or Optional: 

Pre-Meeting Time: 1:00 p.m. MANDATORY 

COMPANY NAME CONTACT PERSON PHONE EMAIL CIRCLE ONE 

Plastocor Marty Breslin 781‐749‐5050 marty@plastocor.com

Day & Zimmerman Bobby Brantley 334‐546‐8862 bobby.brantley@dayzim.com

Day & Zimmerman Rip Moore 412‐725‐6623 rip.moore@dayzim.com

Day & Zimmerman Will Besonen 727‐430‐7950 will@polytechservices.com

Retubeco Craig Sherer 433‐994‐3897 craig.sherer@retubeco.com

Retubeco Ed McClendon 423‐618‐9269 ed.mcclendon@retubeco.com

TEIC Evan Taylor 610‐960‐4916 etaylor@teiservices.com

TEIC John Norrid 352‐214‐7797 john@clarketechnical.com

Williams Industrial Scott Heath 904‐626‐5979 sheath@wisgrp.com

Corrocoat USA Josh Tankersley 904‐472‐0768 josht@corrocoat.com 

JEA Kendrick Taylor 904‐665‐7444 taylkl@jea.com

JEA Clyde Read 904‐759‐6724 readce@jea.com

Teleconference: / Passcode: N/A 

Pre-Meeting Attendees

TITLE: Northside Generating Station Unit 3 Partial Condenser Re-Tube Project 

Category Manager: Lisa Pleasants - pleall@jea.com 

Buyer: Rodney Lovgren - lovgrd@jea.com 

Location: JEA, Northside Generating Station, Project Management Trailer, 4377 
Heckscher Drive, Jacksonville, FL 32226

Coordinator: Clyde Read - readce@jea.com; Kendrick Taylor - taylkl@jea.com 
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